

Project: Community Center at the Stoughton Railroad Building, Stoughton MA

Date:3/5/2025
BID TABULATION

DIVISION 04

MASONRY Filed Sub	Sub Bid	Alternate 1	5% Bid Bond	DCAMM Cert	Update Statement	Signature	Exclusions	Notes & Sub bid listing
NORTHERN CONTRACTING	\$ 149,000	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	RESTRICTED TO NORTHERN CONTRACTING	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
PAPPAS	\$ 194,000	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	RESTRICTED TO PAPPAS INDUSTRIES INC	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
GVW	\$ 212,000	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	RESTRICTED TO GVW	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
CSI	\$ 238,480	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3
B&B COMMERCIAL MASONRY, INC.	\$ 282,450	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
FOLAN	\$ 444,500	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
MARMELO	\$ 544,000	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3,4
FERNANDES	\$ 575,000	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4

Project: Community Center at the Stoughton Railroad Building, Stoughton MA

Date:3/5/2025
BID TABULATION

DIVISION 05

MISCELLANEOUS AND ORNAMENTAL IRON Filed Sub	Sub Bid	Alternate 1	5% Bid Bond	DCAMM Cert	Update Statement	Signature	Exclusions	Notes & Sub bid listing
L&L CONTRACTING, INC.	\$ 87,800	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3

Project: Community Center at the Stoughton Railroad Building, Stoughton MA

Date:3/5/2025
BID TABULATION

DIVISION 08

WINDOWS Filed Sub	Sub Bid	Alternate 1	5% Bid Bond	DCAMM Cert	Update Statement	Signature	Exclusions	Notes & Sub bid listing
GVW	\$ 125,000	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	RESTRICTED TO GVW	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
KAPILOFF GLASS	\$ 609,045	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4

Project: Community Center at the Stoughton Railroad Building, Stoughton MA

Date:3/5/2025
BID TABULATION

DIVISION 22

PLUMBING Filed Sub	Sub Bid	Alternate 1	5% Bid Bond	DCAMM Cert	Update Statement	Signature	Exclusions	Notes & Sub bid listing
ARAUJO	\$ 63,300	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3
BOSTON MECHANICAL	\$ 71,000	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
GLIONNA PLUMBING	\$ 47,387	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
ROBERT W. IRVING	\$ 28,880	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4

Project: Community Center at the Stoughton Railroad Building, Stoughton MA

Date:3/5/2025
BID TABULATION

DIVISION 23

MECHANICAL Filed Sub	Sub Bid	Alternate 1	5% Bid Bond	DCAMM Cert	Update Statement	Signature	Exclusions	Notes & Sub bid listing
ARAUJO	\$ 143,850	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
THOMAS E. SNOWDEN	\$ 183,000	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3
APEX CORPORATION	\$ 185,400	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
G&H HEATING	\$ 186,100	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	EXCLUDES R. ZOPPO CORP, BUILDERS SYSTEMS INC., NORTHERN CONTRACTING CORP., WATERLINE INC.	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
BOSTON MECHANICAL INC.	\$ 194,000	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
DIVISION 15 HVAC INC.	\$ 259,000	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4

Project: Community Center at the Stoughton Railroad Building, Stoughton MA

Date:3/5/2025
BID TABULATION

DIVISION 26

ELECTRICAL Filed Sub	Sub Bid	Alternate 1	5% Bid Bond	DCAMM Cert	Update Statement	Signature	Exclusions	Notes & Sub bid listing
MV ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$ 73,900	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
BOSTON ELECTRIC & TELEPHONE CORP.	\$ 84,500	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	none	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
BRITE-LITE ELECTRICAL CO., INC.	\$ 95,310	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	NORTHERN CONTRACTING, GVW, GRACE THORTON, GTC CONSTRUCTION MGMT	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4
AEC AMERICAN	\$ 475,000	\$ -	yes	yes	yes	yes	CTA, BC CONSTRUCTION, NORTHERN CONTRACTING	ADDENDA 1, 2, 3, 4